
GREEN ECONOMY FOR SUSTAINABILITY 
 
 

 

              

  

BOMET UNIVERSITY COLLEGE  

                                        (A Constituent College of Moi University) 
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                          MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY PROGRAMMES  

FEE STRUCTURE FOR EAST AFRICA MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY STUDENTS            

           2021/2022 ACADEMIC YEAR (IN KSHS.) 

FEES SEGMENT YEAR 1 YEAR 2 

 

Registration Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Computer 

Thesis Examination 

Supervision Fees 

Examination 

ID Card Fee 

BUCGSA Fee 

Caution Fee 

Medical Fee 

Activity Fee 

Amenity Fee 

Library 

CUE Levy 

 

2,000 

80,000 

5,000 

30,000 

50,000 

5,000 

600 

1,000 

3,000 

5,000 

1,000 

5,000 

5,000 

                    1,000 

 

- 

80,000 

5,000 

30,000 

50,000 

5,000 

- 

1,000 

- 

5,000 

1,000 

5,000 

5,000 

- 

TOTAL FEES PAYABLE TO 

UNIVERSITY 

193,600 187,000 

 
NB: 

 
1. Apart from paying fees, students to provide for their own accommodation, food and other 

personal expenses. Students are advised to have with them at least Ksh. 180, 000 per year for 

living expenses, Kshs. 20,000 for books and Journals and Ksh. 40, 000.00 for Field. 

2. This fee structure is subject to revision at the sole discretion of the university. 

3. International students NOT from East Africa will pay 20% more on tuition fees. 

4. The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money Order payments. Payment 

should be by direct cash deposit to any of the University College accounts below:  

    Bomet University College, National Bank- Bomet Branch Ac/No. 01060202684700 

    Bomet University College, Co-operative Bank-Bomet Branch Ac/No. 01129359078100 
 


